VET Student Loan Schedule of Fees

Full Fee:
VET Student Loan Limit;

$1,890
$10,528

Name of Course: BSB51315 Diploma of Work Health and Safety
Delivery Location: Cairns
Delivery Modes: RPL (12 Months)

Study Period: July Enrolment
Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying | Non concession| Concession
Applications for this month must be processed no later than 23/10/2020
BSBWHS502 Manage effective WHS consultation and participation processes 1/07/2020 13/11/2020 13/11/2020 0.10 $210 N/A N/A
BSBWHS503 Contribute to the systematic management of WHS risk 1/07/2020 13/11/2020 13/11/2020 0.10 $210 N/A N/A
BSBWHS504 Manage WHS risks 1/07/2020 13/11/2020 13/11/2020 0.10 $210 N/A N/A
BSBWHS505 Investigate WHS incidents 1/07/2020 13/11/2020 13/11/2020 0.10 $210 N/A N/A
BSBWHS506 Contribute to developing, implementing and maintaining WHS management systems 1/07/2020 13/11/2020 13/11/2020 0.10 $210 N/A N/A
BSBWHS410 Contribute to work-related health and safety measures and initiatives 1/07/2020 13/11/2020 13/11/2020 0.10 $210 N/A N/A
BSBWHS507 Contribute to managing WHS information systems 1/07/2020 13/11/2020 13/11/2020 0.10 $210 N/A N/A
BSBWHS408 Manage WHS hazards associated with plant 1/07/2020 13/11/2020 13/11/2020 0.10 $210 N/A N/A
BSBWHS509 Facilitate the development and use of WHS risk management tools 1/07/2020 13/11/2020 13/11/2020 0.10 $210 N/A N/A

All prices are current for Semester 1, 2020.
The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan (VSL).

Note: Students can only borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under VSL will be required to pay the gap amount between
program price and loan limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment. Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to
be finalised before the last Close of Study date for your program. VET Student Loan covers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforms or any other incidental
fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment.

For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer to the online course brochure.
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VET Student Loan Schedule of Fees

Full Fee:
VET Student Loan Limit;

$1,890
$10,528

Name of Course: BSB51315 Diploma of Work Health and Safety
Delivery Location: Cairns
Delivery Modes: RPL (12 Months)

Study Period: August Enrolment
Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying | Non concession| Concession
Applications for this month must be processed no later than 23/11/2020
BSBWHS502 Manage effective WHS consultation and participation processes 3/08/2020 14/12/2020 14/12/2020 0.10 $210 N/A N/A
BSBWHS503 Contribute to the systematic management of WHS risk 3/08/2020 14/12/2020 14/12/2020 0.10 $210 N/A N/A
BSBWHS504 Manage WHS risks 3/08/2020 14/12/2020 14/12/2020 0.10 $210 N/A N/A
BSBWHS505 Investigate WHS incidents 3/08/2020 14/12/2020 14/12/2020 0.10 $210 N/A N/A
BSBWHS506 Contribute to developing, implementing and maintaining WHS management systems 3/08/2020 14/12/2020 14/12/2020 0.10 $210 N/A N/A
BSBWHS410 Contribute to work-related health and safety measures and initiatives 3/08/2020 14/12/2020 14/12/2020 0.10 $210 N/A N/A
BSBWHS507 Contribute to managing WHS information systems 3/08/2020 14/12/2020 14/12/2020 0.10 $210 N/A N/A
BSBWHS408 Manage WHS hazards associated with plant 3/08/2020 14/12/2020 14/12/2020 0.10 $210 N/A N/A
BSBWHS509 Facilitate the development and use of WHS risk management tools 3/08/2020 14/12/2020 14/12/2020 0.10 $210 N/A N/A

All prices are current for Semester 1, 2020.
The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan (VSL).

Note: Students can only borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under VSL will be required to pay the gap amount between
program price and loan limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment. Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to
be finalised before the last Close of Study date for your program. VET Student Loan covers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforms or any other incidental
fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment.

For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer to the online course brochure.
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VET Student Loan Schedule of Fees

Full Fee:
VET Student Loan Limit;

$1,890
$10,528

Name of Course: BSB51315 Diploma of Work Health and Safety
Delivery Location: Cairns
Delivery Modes: RPL (12 Months)

Study Period: September Enrolment
Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying | Non concession| Concession
Applications for this month must be processed no later than 24/12/2020
BSBWHS502 Manage effective WHS consultation and participation processes 1/09/2020 14/01/2021 14/01/2021 0.10 $210 N/A N/A
BSBWHS503 Contribute to the systematic management of WHS risk 1/09/2020 14/01/2021 14/01/2021 0.10 $210 N/A N/A
BSBWHS504 Manage WHS risks 1/09/2020 14/01/2021 14/01/2021 0.10 $210 N/A N/A
BSBWHS505 Investigate WHS incidents 1/09/2020 14/01/2021 14/01/2021 0.10 $210 N/A N/A
BSBWHS506 Contribute to developing, implementing and maintaining WHS management systems 1/09/2020 14/01/2021 14/01/2021 0.10 $210 N/A N/A
BSBWHS410 Contribute to work-related health and safety measures and initiatives 1/09/2020 14/01/2021 14/01/2021 0.10 $210 N/A N/A
BSBWHS507 Contribute to managing WHS information systems 1/09/2020 14/01/2021 14/01/2021 0.10 $210 N/A N/A
BSBWHS408 Manage WHS hazards associated with plant 1/09/2020 14/01/2021 14/01/2021 0.10 $210 N/A N/A
BSBWHS509 Facilitate the development and use of WHS risk management tools 1/09/2020 14/01/2021 14/01/2021 0.10 $210 N/A N/A

All prices are current for Semester 1, 2020.
The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan (VSL).

Note: Students can only borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under VSL will be required to pay the gap amount between
program price and loan limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment. Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to
be finalised before the last Close of Study date for your program. VET Student Loan covers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforms or any other incidental
fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment.

For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer to the online course brochure.
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VET Student Loan Schedule of Fees

Full Fee:
VET Student Loan Limit;

$1,890
$10,528

Name of Course: BSB51315 Diploma of Work Health and Safety
Delivery Location: Cairns
Delivery Modes: RPL (12 Months)

Study Period: October Enrolment
Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying | Non concession| Concession
Applications for this month must be processed no later than 22/01/2021
BSBWHS502 Manage effective WHS consultation and participation processes 1/10/2020 12/02/2021 12/02/2021 0.10 $210 N/A N/A
BSBWHS503 Contribute to the systematic management of WHS risk 1/10/2020 12/02/2021 12/02/2021 0.10 $210 N/A N/A
BSBWHS504 Manage WHS risks 1/10/2020 12/02/2021 12/02/2021 0.10 $210 N/A N/A
BSBWHS505 Investigate WHS incidents 1/10/2020 12/02/2021 12/02/2021 0.10 $210 N/A N/A
BSBWHS506 Contribute to developing, implementing and maintaining WHS management systems 1/10/2020 12/02/2021 12/02/2021 0.10 $210 N/A N/A
BSBWHS410 Contribute to work-related health and safety measures and initiatives 1/10/2020 12/02/2021 12/02/2021 0.10 $210 N/A N/A
BSBWHS507 Contribute to managing WHS information systems 1/10/2020 12/02/2021 12/02/2021 0.10 $210 N/A N/A
BSBWHS408 Manage WHS hazards associated with plant 1/10/2020 12/02/2021 12/02/2021 0.10 $210 N/A N/A
BSBWHS509 Facilitate the development and use of WHS risk management tools 1/10/2020 12/02/2021 12/02/2021 0.10 $210 N/A N/A

All prices are current for Semester 1, 2020.
The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan (VSL).

Note: Students can only borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under VSL will be required to pay the gap amount between
program price and loan limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment. Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to
be finalised before the last Close of Study date for your program. VET Student Loan covers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforms or any other incidental
fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment.

For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer to the online course brochure.
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